
Day/Date Time Group Location Day/Date Time Group Location

July               
Tue, Jan 20 1:30 PM TAC ARDC Arrowhead Room Wed, July 15 WisDOT In Person or Virtual

Wed, Jan 21 6:00 PM MIC Lyric Conference Center

Thurs, Feb 5 2:30 PM BPAC ARDC Arrowhead Room Thurs, Aug 6 2:30 PM BPAC MnDOT

Tue, Feb 17 1:30 PM TAC Superior Public Library Tue, Aug 18 1:30 PM TAC Duluth Airport

Wed, Feb 18 6:00 PM MIC Douglas County Wed, Aug 19 6:00 PM MIC Proctor City Hall

Wed, Mar 4 9:00 AM HTAC Inn on Lake Superior or TBD Wed, Sept 2 9:00 AM HTAC Duluth Airport

Tue, Mar 17 1:30 PM TAC ARDC Arrowhead Room Tue, Sept 15 1:30 PM TAC MnDOT 

Wed, Mar 18 6:00 PM MIC Lyric Conference Center Wed, Sept 16 6:00 PM MIC Hermantown Training Center

Tue, Apr 14 1:30 PM TAC Superior Public Library Tue, Oct 20 1:30 PM TAC WisDOT

Wed, Apr 15 6:00 PM MIC Northwood Technical CollegeWed, Oct 21 6:00 PM MIC Northwood Technical College

Thus, May 7 2:30 PM BPAC MnDOT Thurs, Nov 5 2:30 PM BPAC MnDOT

Tue, May 19 1:30 PM TAC MnDOT

Wed, May 20 6:00 PM MIC Hermantown Training Cntr

Wed, June 3 9:00 AM HTAC Barkers Island Inn Wed, Dec 2 9:00 AM HTAC Northwood Technical College

Tue, June 16 1:30 PM TAC WisDOT Tue, Dec 8 1:30 PM TAC WisDOT 

Wed, June 17 6:00 PM MIC Douglas County Wed, Dec 9 6:00 PM MIC Northwood Technical College

 HTAC = Harbor Technical Advisory Committee  BPAC = Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committee 

March September

April October

May November

No other Board or committee meeting during November

June December

*Dates and locations are occasionally subject to change - please check your meeting notice to confirm

MIC = Metropolitan Interstate Council Policy Board   TAC = Transportation Advisory Committee 

2026 MIC, TAC, HTAC, BPAC Meeting Calendar

January Mid-Year Review/date subject to change

No Board or committee meetings during July

February August

10.07.25


